Lathrop R-Il 05/23/17
102 N. School Dr
Lathrop Missouri 64465
Phone (816) 528-7400 Fax (816) 528-7456

Game Schedule
Middle School Volleyball

2017-2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 09/07/17 Penny Middle School 7th & 8th Home 4:30 pm
Sat 09/16/17 West Platte Invitational 7th & 8th Away TBA
Tue 09/19/17 North Platte MiddleSchool 7th & 8th Away 4:30 pm
Thu 09/21/17 Trenton High School 7th & 8th Away 4:30 pm
Mon 09/25/17 Lawson Middle School 7th & 8th Home 4:30 pm
Tue 09/26/17 East Buchanan Middle School 7th & 8th Home 4:30 pm
Thu 09/28/17 Cameron Middle School 7th & 8th Away 4:30 pm
Tue 10/03/17 Plattsburg Middle School 7th & 8th Home 4:30 pm
Thu 10/05/17 Mid-Buchanan Middle School 7th & 8th Away 4:30 pm
Sat 10/07/17 Plattsburg Tournament 7th & 8th Away 9:00 am
Tue 10/10/17 Leblond Middle School 7th & 8th Away 4:30 pm
Thu 10/12/17 West Platte Middle School 7th & 8th Home 4:30 pm
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